                                                                                                                                                                                                           To contents
  www.carryline.com 162
S900
STEP-files S900
                                                                                                                                                                                                           To contents
  www.carryline.com 163
Serie 900
Sprocket

900-4045 0,55 kW 135 46 10,25
900-4045 0,55 kW 168 57 8,2
Order example
900-4040/56
Rpm
                                                                                                                                                                                                           To contents
  www.carryline.com 180
Serie 900
SEW SA37 with motor
SEW SA37 with motor.
Enter output rpm according to table
when ordering.
Other add-on on request
Weight 13000 g
Part no. for SA37 Power Rpm
Speed at 50 Hz
m/min
Ra"o
900-4050 0,37 kW 22 8 63,33
900-4050 0,37 kW 27 10 51,3
900-4050 0,37 kW 37 13 37,66
900-4050 0,37 kW 45 16 30,68
900-4050 0,37 kW 54 19 25,38
900-4050 0,37 kW 69 24 19,89
900-4050 0,37 kW 76 27 18,24
900-4050 0,37 kW 89 31 15,53
900-4050 0,37 kW 103 36 13,39
Order example
900-4050/54
Rpm
                                                                                                                                                                                                           To contents
  www.carryline.com 181
Serie 900
Lenze B45 with motor
Lenze G500-B45 with motor.
Enter output rpm according to table
when ordering.
Other add-on on request
Weight 7000-9300 g
Part no. for G500-
B45
Power Rpm
Speed at 50 Hz
m/min
Ra"o
900-4210 0,18 kW 36 13 37,48
900-4210 0,18 kW 42 15 32,59
900-4210 0,18 kW 47 17 28,8
900-4210 0,18 kW 55 19 25,05
900-4210 0,18 kW 61 21 22,27
900-4210 0,18 kW 71 25 19,36
900-4210 0,18 kW 79 28 17,37
900-4210 0,18 kW 90 31 15,11
900-4210 0,18 kW 102 36 13,38
900-4210 0,18 kW 117 41 11,64
900-4210 0,18 kW 130 45 10,46
Part no. for G500-
B45
Power Rpm
Speed at 50 Hz
m/min
Ra"o
900-4211 0,25 kW 55 19 25,05
900-4211 0,25 kW 62 22 22,27
900-4211 0,25 kW 71 25 19,36
900-4211 0,25 kW 79 28 17,37
900-4211 0,25 kW 91 32 15,11
900-4211 0,25 kW 102 36 13,38
900-4211 0,25 kW 118 41 11,64
900-4211 0,25 kW 131 46 10,46
   More op"ons
Order example
900-4210/55
Rpm
                                                                                                                                                                                                           To contents
  www.carryline.com 182
Serie 900
Cont. Lenze G500-B45 with motor
Lenze B45 with Smart mo-
tor
Lenze G500-B45 with Smart motor and
0,47 kW.
Configurable with NFC for variable
speeds
Weight 8800 g
Part no. for G500-
B45
Power Rpm
Speed at 50 Hz
m/min
Ra"o
900-4212 0,37 kW 81 28 17,37
900-4212 0,37 kW 93 32 15,11
900-4212 0,37 kW 105 36 13,38
900-4212 0,37 kW 121 42 11,64
900-4212 0,37 kW 135 47 10,46
900-4212 0,37 kW 155 54 9,1
Part no. for G500-
B45
Power Rpm
Speed at 50 Hz
m/min
Ra"o
900-4213 0,55 kW 73 26 19,36
900-4213 0,55 kW 81 28 17,37
900-4213 0,55 kW 93 32 15,11
900-4213 0,55 kW 105 37 13,38
900-4213 0,55 kW 121 42 11,64
900-4213 0,55 kW 135 46 10,46
Part no. for G500-
B45
Smart motor
Power Rpm
Speed at 50 Hz
m/min
Ra"o
900-4214 0,47 kW 17-90 6-31 28,08
900-4215 0,47 kW 29-150 10-50 17,37
                                                                                                                                                                                                           To contents
  www.carryline.com 183
Serie 900
Lenze B110 with motor
Lenze G500-B110 with motor.
Enter output rpm according to table
when ordering.
Other add-on on request
Weight 8600-10000 g
Part no. for
G500-B110
Power Rpm
Speed at 50 Hz
m/min
Ra"o
900-4216 0,18 kW 26 8 52,69
900-4216 0,18 kW 28 10 48,16
900-4216 0,18 kW 34 12 40
900-4216 0,18 kW 43 15 31,91
900-4216 0,18 kW 54 19 25,18
900-4216 0,18 kW 61 21 22,48
900-4216 0,18 kW 70 25 19,55
900-4216 0,18 kW 94 33 14,6
900-4216 0,18 kW 108 38 12,69

900-4217 0,25 kW 108 38 12,69
   More op"ons
Order example
900-4216/54
Rpm
                                                                                                                                                                                                           To contents
  www.carryline.com 184
Serie 900
Cont. Lenze G500-B110 with motor
Part no. for
G500-B110
Power Rpm
Speed at 50 Hz
m/min
Ra"o
900-4217 0,25 kW 120 42 11,44
900-4217 0,25 kW 131 46 10,46
900-4217 0,25 kW 151 52 9,10
Part no. for
G500-B110
Power Rpm
Speed at 50 Hz
m/min
Ra"o
900-4218 0,37 kW 31 11 46
900-4218 0,37 kW 38 13 10,46
900-4218 0,37 kW 44 16 31,91
900-4218 0,37 kW 56 20 25,18
900-4218 0,37 kW 63 22 22,48
900-4218 0,37 kW 72 25 19,55
900-4218 0,37 kW 79 28 17,88
900-4218 0,37 kW 91 32 15,55
900-4218 0,37 kW 97 34 14,60
900-4218 0,37 kW 111 39 12,69
900-4218 0,37 kW 123 43 11,44
900-4218 0,37 kW 135 47 10,46
Part no. for
G500-B110
Power Rpm
Speed at 50 Hz
m/min
Ra"o
900-4219 0,55 kW 49 17 28,96
900-4219 0,55 kW 56 20 25,18
900-4219 0,55 kW 63 22 22,48
900-4219 0,55 kW 72 25 19,55
900-4219 0,55 kW 79 28 17,88
900-4219 0,55 kW 90 31 15,55
900-4219 0,55 kW 111 39 12,69
900-4219 0,55 kW 123 43 11,44
900-4219 0,55 kW 134 47 10,46
Order example
900-4218/56
Rpm
                                                                                                                                                                                                           To contents
  www.carryline.com 185
Serie 900
Lenze SSN31 with motor
Lenze SSN31 with motor.
Enter output rpm according to table
when ordering.
Other add-on on request
Weight 4500 g
Frequency inverter
Frequency inverter is available in
following versions
Order example
900-4200/54
Part no. for
SSN31
Power Rpm
Speed at 50 Hz
m/min
Ra"o
900-4200 0,06 kW 5 62 7,84
900-4200 0,06 kW 7 44 5,74
900-4200 0,06 kW 10 31 4,33
900-4200 0,06 kW 15 21 3,43
900-4200 0,06 kW 20 16 2,59
900-4200 0,06 kW 25 12 2,19
900-4200 0,06 kW 30 10 2,02
900-4200 0,06 kW 38 8 1,76
900-4200 0,06 kW 50 6 1,35
900-4200 0,06 kW 55 5 1,25
900-4200 0,06 kW 75 4 0,97
900-4200 0,06 kW 100 3 0,69
Rpm
Part no. Voltage Power
900-9000 230 V 0,37 kW
900-9010 400 V 0,75 kW